
02
SE

ZI
O
NE

SC
HN

IT
T

12
.0
00

03
SE

ZI
O
NE

SC
HN

IT
T

18
.0
00

04
SE

ZI
O
N
E

SC
H
N
IT
T

24
.0
00

05
SE

ZI
O
NE

SC
HN

IT
T

30
.0
00

06

SE
ZI
ON

E
SC

HN
IT
T

36
.00

0

07

SE
ZI
ON

E
SC

HN
IT
T

42
.00

0

08

SE
ZI
ON

E
SC

HN
IT
T

48
.00

0

54
.00
0

19
.4
51

04
a

SE
ZI
O
N
E

SC
H
N
IT
T

Stützmauer
Muro di sostegno

  0
+3
11
.0
64

  0+
054

.80
9

  0+
057

.75
8

Pt.01

Pt.04

Pt.03
Pt.02

Pt.40
Pt.07

Pt.06

Pt.08

Pt.17
Pt.18
Pt.19 Pt.11

Pt.13
Pt.12

Pt.14

Pt.21
Pt.22

Pt.20

Pt.23

Pt.30

Pt.24
Pt.27

Pt.26

Pt.29

Pt.34

Pt.31

Pt.33

Pt.25

Pt.28

Pt.32

Pt.10

Pt.15

Pt.05

Pt.09

Pt.16

Pt.41

05
SE

ZI
O
NE

SC
HN

IT
T

06

SE
ZI
ON

E
SC

HN
IT
T

07

SE
ZI
ON

E
SC

HN
IT
T

08

SE
ZI
ON

E
SC

HN
IT
T

SE
Z.
 0
8 
- 0

+0
42
.0
0 

SE
Z.
 0
7 
- 0

+0
36
.0
0 

SE
Z.
 0
6 
- 0

+0
30
.0
0 

Nome punto E N Quota
Pt.01 699310.179 5184665.42

699310.409 5184665.75
699310.640  5184666.08
699311.331 5184667.06
699314.444 5184664.86
699314.853 5184664.57
699318.304 5184662.14
699318.783 5184662.90

+743.05
Pt.02
Pt.03
Pt.04
Pt.05
Pt.06
Pt.07
Pt.08

+742.25
+743.55
+742.25
+741.45

TABELLE ABSTECKPUNKTE
TABELLA PUNTI DI PICCHETTAMENTO

+743.05
+743.05
+743.05

Nome punto E N Quota

TABELLE ABSTECKPUNKTE
TABELLA PUNTI DI PICCHETTAMENTO

699321.844 5184661.21Pt.09 +740.55
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TABELLA PUNTI DI PICCHETTAMENTO

Pt.11
Pt.12
Pt.13
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Pt.16
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Pt.10 699322.282 5184660.96
699325.340 5184659.27
699324.322 5184657.43
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699320.438 5184658.67
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+741.95
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Pt.18
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+740.55
+740.55

Nome punto E N Quota
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699325.906 5184647.62
699326.204 5184647.89
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+739.85
+740.45
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+739.85

Pt.40 699313.700 5184662.94 +743.55
Pt.41 699313.292 5184663.23 +742.25
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